Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,93

38,25

60,99

62,06

63,13

74,79

21,93

38,52

39,06

57,78

71,90

75,97

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz Kingston
KVR48U40BD8-32

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8- Kingston
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

90,95 USD

90,95 USD

109,14
usb



